
MALOSSI - 6116419 - Correa Transmisión Malossi Yamaha Cygnus X 125
 
Anchura: 22,3 mm; Espesor: 9,7 mm; Medida externa: 795 mm; Ángulo: 28º.

 
 

	&nbsp;

 

	

		

			

				

					Anchura (mm)

				

					Espesor (mm)

				

					Medida externa (mm)

				

					&Aacute;ngulo

			

			

				

					22

				

					9,3

				

					796

				

					28

			

		

	

 
 

 




